Linear gantries
Subject to change – 2019/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries
Key features
At a glance
A linear gantry (YXCL) is an assembly of several axis modules (EHM…/DHMZ) to
produce a movement in 2D space.
The linear gantry facilitates movement in 2D space.

EHMZ-EGC-120-BS-KF EMMS-AS-100-S-HS-… EMME-AS-80-S-LS-… –
EHMZ-EGSL-35-BS-KF – EMME-AS-40-S-LV-… EMMS-ST-28-L-…
EHMZ-EGSL-45-BS-KF EMMS-AS-40-M-LS-… EMME-AS-40-S-LV-… EMMS-ST-57-S-…
EHMZ-EGSL-55-BS-KF EMMS-AS-55-S-LS-… EMME-AS-60-M-LS-… EMMS-ST-57-S-…
EHMZ-EGSL-75-BS-KF EMMS-AS-70-M-LS-… EMME-AS-80-S-LS-… EMMS-ST-87-S-…
YZ-module (EXCT)
EXCT-15 EMMS-AS-70-M-LS-… – –
EXCT-30 EMMS-AS-100-S-HS-… – –
EXCT-100 EMMS-AS-100-M-HS-… – –
Designation Description Cable length Part no. Type
For servo motor
Motor cable1)
� For servo motor EMMS-AS-40-M-LS-…/
EMMS-AS-55-S-LS-…
5 m 550306 NEBM-T1G8-E-5-Q7N-LE8
10 m 550307 NEBM-T1G8-E-10-Q7N-LE8
15 m 550308 NEBM-T1G8-E-15-Q7N-LE8
Motor cable1)
� For servo motor EMMS-AS-70-S-LS-…/
EMMS-AS-70-M-LS-…/EMMS-AS-100-S-HS-…/
EMMS-AS-100-M-HS-…/EMMS-AS-140-S-HS-…
5 m 550310 NEBM-M23G8-E-5-Q9N-LE8
10 m 550311 NEBM-M23G8-E-10-Q9N-LE8
15 m 550312 NEBM-M23G8-E-15-Q9N-LE8
1) Cables especially suitable for the motor controller and motor.
Degree of protection to IP65 (in assembled state)
Subject to change – 2019/0410 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries
Ordering data – Accessories
Designation Description Cable length Part no. Type
For servo motor
Encoder cable1)
� For servo motor EMMS-AS-40-M-LS-… 5 m 550314 NEBM-T1G8-E-5-N-S1G15
10 m 550315 NEBM-T1G8-E-10-N-S1G15
15 m 550316 NEBM-T1G8-E-15-N-S1G15
Encoder cable1)
� For servo motor EMMS-AS-70-S-LS-…/
EMMS-AS-70-M-LS-…/EMMS-AS-100-S-HS-…/
EMMS-AS-100-M-HS-…/EMMS-AS-140-S-HS-…
5 m 550318 NEBM-M12W8-E-5-N-S1G15
10 m 550319 NEBM-M12W8-E-10-N-S1G15
15 m 550320 NEBM-M12W8-E-15-N-S1G15
For stepper motor
Motor cable1)
� For stepper motor EMMS-ST-28-L-… 1.5 m 1449600 NEBM-SM12G8-E-1.5-Q5-LE6
2.5 m 1449601 NEBM-SM12G8-E-2.5-Q5-LE6
5 m 1449602 NEBM-SM12G8-E-5-Q5-LE6
7 m 1449603 NEBM-SM12G8-E-7-Q5-LE6
10 m 1449604 NEBM-SM12G8-E-10-Q5-LE6
Encoder cable1)
� For stepper motor EMMS-ST-28-L-… 5 m 550748 NEBM-M12G8-E-5-S1G9
10 m 550749 NEBM-M12G8-E-10-S1G9
15 m 550750 NEBM-M12G8-E-15-S1G9
1) Cables especially suitable for the motor controller and motor.
Degree of protection to IP65 (in assembled state)
Possible cable and tube lengths
� Cables and tubing are sized so that the length specified when ordering will be the minimum connection length from the energy chain output.

Linear gantries
Ordering data – Accessories
Standard components within the handling system
The handling system comprises a
number of tried-and-tested standard
components from Festo. Different
components are used depending on
the configuration. You can alter the
scope and design of the accessories in
the configurator HGO on the "System
configuration" page.
Designation Description Cable length Part no. Type
Programming cable
� High-speed USB 2.0 connecting cable
� For controller CMMP-AS
1.8 m 1501332 NEBC-U1G4-K-1.8-N-U2G4
� For controller CMMS-ST 2 m 160786 PS1-ZK11-NULLMODEM-2,0M
Control cable (for I/O interface to any controller)
� For controller CMMP-AS, CMMS-ST 2.5 m 552254 NEBC-S1G25-K-2.5-N-LE26
Proximity sensor (inductive) for sensing the position of the slide on the Y-/Z-axis
Cable with open end
� For toothed belt axis EGC-TB,
EGC-HD-TB

Included if "Festo sensor package" is
selected:
� 2 pieces
PNP, N/O contact 2.5 m 551373 SMT-10M-PS-24V-E-2,5-L-OE
NPN, N/O contact 2.5 m 551377 SMT-10M-NS-24V-E-2,5-L-OE
Proximity sensor for sensing the position of the slide on the YZ-axis
� For EXCT N/C contact – 174552 SIES-Q8B-PO-K-L
Subject to change – 2019/0412 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear gantries
Ordering data – Accessories
Designation Description Cable length Part no. Type
Plug socket with cable
� Connection between multi-pin plug distributor and control cabinet 5 m 525618 SIM-M12-8GD-5-PU
10 m 570008 SIM-M12-8GD-10-PU
Plug socket with cable
� For multi-pin plug set EADH 15 m 8048086 NEBU-M12W8-K-15-N-LE8
Plug
� For connection to the multi-pin plug distributor – 562024 NECU-S-M8G3-HX
Multi-pin plug distributor
� With the help of the multi-pin plug distributor, all electrical